No. C85443

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SOUTH FORK BOISE RIVER ASSOCIATION, INC.
HAROLD L JOHNSON

350 N PINE FEATHERVILLE RD

PINE ID 83647

USA

HAROLD L JOHNSON

21329 HWY 30
FILER ID 83328

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR DON SCHMITZ 4321 SW BRADBURY ST.
DIRECTOR ACE MEIERHOFF 4377 N. FEATHERVILLE RD.
DIRECTOR RON STROLBERG 11735 CAMAS

DIRECTOR ED TRAPPE 521 N. ALPINE CIRCLE
DIRECTOR LLOYD BOLTON 3766 N. PHIL PLACE
DIRECTOR LEROY BENTZINGER 248 W. BENTZINGER DR.
DIRECTOR CHUCK CURTIS 389 N. PINE MEADOWS
TREASURER HAROLD L JOHNSON 21329 HWY 30 P.O. BOX 701
SECRETARY SUE FISH 1927 N. BOB'S PLACE
PRESIDENT JOHN WERT 578 E. GREEN CREEK RD

City State
MOUNTAIN HOME D
FEATHERVILE  ID
BOISE D
PINE D
PINE D
PINE D
PINE D
FILER D
PINE D
PINE D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83647
83647
83709
83647
83647
83647
83647
83328
83647
83647

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 85443

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Harold L Johnson
Name (type or print): Harold L Johnson

Date: 01/25/2011
Title: Treasurer

Processed 01/25/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




